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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Role, adventure games

aclone.lha
admsl_1.1lha
adventure. lha
AMCInt_0O_7.1lha
AMCInt_0_9.1lha
AMDoc2.1lha
AMDoc_0_9.1ha
AmigaInformbp4.
AMScen. lha
AMScen_0_9.1ha
AMSrv_0_7.1lha
AMSrv_0_9.1ha
Ang261Bin.lha
Ang261Lib.1lha
Angband_274v3.1
required
Angband_2_6_1.1
requir
Angband_2_6_2.1
memory req
antep.1lzh
BasicImp. lha
battlestarl_1.1
game with
BlackDawn.lha
bleed.1lzh
bleed2.1zh
bundinst.lha
catacomb. lha
CharGen_1_01.1h
ChildMurdAGA.1lh
Child_Murderer.
CrystalDragon.l
CWMmorial20.lha

lha

ha

ha

ha

ha

a
a
lha
ha
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game/role
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game/role
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game/role
game/role
game/role
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game/role

game/role
game/role
game/role

game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
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help

Size Age Description

17K
137K

47K
162K
171K

89K
179K
456K
211K
237K
345K
348K
330K
497K
390K

371K

381K

201K
24K
342K

240K

30K
171K
715K
507K

50K
2.3M
1.8M
764K
412K

30+«Paranoia RPG character generator.
40«Complete text-adventure creation package
155xgame - The Original Adventure

39xClient portion of AmigaMUD V0.7

14xAmigaMUD V0.9 client-only archive

26xPt 2 AmigaMUD programmer’s docs

14«AmigaMUD V0.9 programmer’s docs

11 Inform - Infocom adventure compiler V5.4
26+*AmigaMUD scenario sources

14xAmigaMUD V0.9 scenario sources

39«Server portion of AmigaMUD V0.7

14xAmigaMUD V0.9 server archive

27«Moria derivitive game from unix.

27+«Moria derivitive game from unix.

3 Angband 2.7.4v3 binary+lib, 1.5M memory <
no ixemul,

26+xAngband 2.6.1 bin+lib, 2M memory <=

17«Angband 2.6.2 binary+lib, no ixemul, 2M <
145xAntepenult v1.1, like ULTIMA.
102+«Dungeon master’s assistant, V1.56
101x (Bug fix) Port of a text based adventure <>
22 Alien Breed meets Dungeon Master RPG
129xBloody cool adventure game
129xNext part of bleed

65+German text/graphic adventure
154xgame - graphic adeventure v1.6

77«AD&D 2nd Ed char. gen, 2.0+, bug fix

4 Text/graphics adventure in horror genre

4 Text/graphics adventure in horror genre
12xCrystal Dragon (DM clone RPG) playable demo
37«xRogue—-1like dungeon exploration game
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DebugTool_111.lha game/role 30K 103xDebugTool - sneak into the depths of <«
INFOCOM adven

dievl1l2.lha game/role 16K b56xDragon Bones (TM?) style prg. UPDT.

DigitalChar_10.lha game/role 13K 119xAD&D Character Generator

DM_Maps_Spells.lha game/role 50K 76+Dungeon Master maps and spells (maps in =
iff)

dm_save.lha game/role 31K 138«Hacked SAVE for Dungeon Master

drink_drown.lha game/role 210K 59xSends you off on a pub crawl

DSpaceVl_93.1ha game/role 244K 34xDOS Multi-Player Space Game

dungen.lha game/role 88K 59+FRP 2D dungeon map creator/editor.

Dungeon.lzh game/role 179K 129xAmiga port of famous ’Dungeon’ game (a.k.a. <«

Zork)

eb.lha game/role 17K 28%V2.7 CLI&GUI Multi-Dice Rolls w/E source

fagot2.1lha game/role 57K 61%NPC name creator for role-players.

HackLite2_1.1lha game/role 644K 104xHackLite V2.1 - Dungeon style game update.

haktar.lha game/role 279K 155xAdventure construction language kit

hg_badbunny.lha game/role 8K 50xHired Guns character graphic - a buxom <>
rabbit. 793

hg_fish.lha game/role 6K 50+«Hired Guns character graphic - a peeved <+
fish. 793

hg_suzievixen.lha game/role 8K 22xHired Guns character graphic - a yiffy <>
vixen. 793

IcePrincess.lha game/role 68K 36xNon-graphical Interactive Novel

ICS100.1ha game/role 35K 73«xChar. generator for Call of Cthulhu RPG

Imp304.1lha game/role 66K b5l«Full-featured Dungeon Master’s Assistant

Infocom64ToDat.lha game/role 15K 87xConvert C64 Infocom Games To Data File.

Inner_Demons.lha game/role 236K 3 Text adventure in horror genre

itf160.1lha game/role 88K 28xInfocom game interpreter

itfl65.1ha game/role 91K 12 Infocom game interpreter

LabyrinthII.lha game/role 47K 343xRole playing text adventure game.

larn.lha game/role 255K 142xlarn2 - dungeon type adventure game update

1db3_0demo.1lzh game/role 94K 108xLegends Database Utility version 3.0

LegendOfLothia.lha game/role 178K 1l07«Fantasy adventure game like Ultima

MathsAdv.lha game/role 93K 141xA simple adventure game

MechFight.lha game/role 235K 232xRole playing fantasy type game. V1.0

Metro.lha game/role 68K 226«Play the role of a city planner

Monkey2_demo.dms game/role 481K 142xDemo of Monkey Island 2 (?)

MoriaGfxSrc.lha game/role 289K 142xAmiga Moria Graphics 1.1/sources

Moria_gfx_1_2.lha game/role 255K 126+Graphic UMoria 5.5 for the Amiga. (v1.2)

NameThatMonstr.lzh game/role 16K 110+«Tool for use with Moria role game

NetHack_3_1.1lha game/role 710K 117«NetHack 3.1 Dungeon Exploration Game — <=
Binary only

NetHk311.1zh game/role 405K 117xNetHack 3.1, diskette version, disk 1

NetHk312.1lzh game/role 369K 117xNetHack 3.1, diskette version, disk 2

Netrek_client.lha game/role 135K 113+«Multi player networked game

NewHackFont.1lzh game/role 6K 114«NetHack font with some added characters

NH31P3_1.1zh game/role 315K 93xAmiga NetHack binaries 3.1.3 (1 of 2)

NH31P3_2.1zh game/role 572K 93xAmiga NetHack binaries 3.1.3 (2 of 2)

nh3ppami.lha game/role 468K 119xNetHack 3.0++ Dungeon Exploration Game

Omega802_lbin.lha game/role 304K 26+Omega 0.80.2 bin+lib, no ixemul, 1.5M <
memory requi

pinfocom_3_0.1lha game/role 288K 131+A portable interpreter for Infocom game <
files

RoleAid.lha game/role 409K 47xroleplaying weather and time tool

RoleMaster.lha game/role 163K 128+Character generator for ICE’s RM FRPG

SRunMatBsp.lha game/role 198K 45+xMatrixGeneratorBsp, IFF+Text-Created by <

MatrixGene
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SRunMatGen. lha
SSG_v1l_4.1lha
TACL.lha

telekommando?2.lha

thrallbound. lha
Timel.lha
Time2.1lha
Time3.1lha

TimelessEmpire.lha

.4
timepris.lha
-like i
TobiasTl.1lha
TobiasT2.1lha
TobiasTDoc. lha
trains.lha
tugame. lha
utgvl.lha
VictorLHelp.lha
VictorLoomes.lha
WarWzFonts.lha
WarWz_1.1lha
WarWz_2.lha
WWz103Pch.lha
Zerg.lha
ZIP_1_0.1lha
games.
ZorkMachine. lha
ztools.lha
datafiles
Zueri.lha
German

game/role
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game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role

game/role

game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role
game/role

game/role
game/role

game/role

69K
29K
250K
687K
261K
391K
629K
616K
93K

63K

247K
414K
8K
5K
29K
418K
6K
744K
3K
583K
308K
142K
74K
79K

73K
121K

427K

44xMatrixGenerator, IFF+Text-Create

12xA solar system generator for any SF-RPG
279«Adventure play for games using ACL.

69«PR Game, German
126xAdventure game, set in Norway.

3 Introductory text/graphics Adventure

3 Introductory text/graphics Adventure

3 Introductory text/graphics Adventure

22+xNon-graphical interactive fiction game. V1 <+

3 A very good adventure game!

233xSpace simulation by Tobias Richter
233«Space simulation by Tobias Richter
233«Space Simulation by Tobias Richter
61+Add train/transporter system to CircleMUD!
132xVery unique text adventure game.
91xGraphical Adventure Game (Ultxma-ish)
15+xHelp for Victor Loomes (look in game/role)
15xGood German Adventure (LBS-Werbespiel)
77«Complete fonts for WarWizard
78«xPart 1 of a hi res Ultima like
78xPart 2 of a hi res Ultima like
78xPatch old version of WarWizard to 1.03
289%An Ultima clone adventure game. V1.0
131%An interpreter program for Infocom(TM) —

RPG
RPG

136xInfocom adventure interpreter source
113xTools for manipulating Infocom game <>

28xGreat adventure game set in Switzerland. In

Uses an Infocom <

(_)
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